

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 05/26/05
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-1264F4
LOCATION 07-LA-210-R49.3/R52.1

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN CLAREMONT
FROM THOMPSON CREEK BRIDGE TO
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY LINE

PAGE 1
05/31/05
CONTRACT CODE 'E '
61 CONTRACT ITEMS

PLANTING AND IRRIGATION

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 5 FUND TOTAL HE14 20,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 930

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 1 ENGINEERS EST 1,473,000.00 AMOUNT OVER 229,486.50 PERCENT OVER EST 15.58
PROGRAM ELEMENTS 400

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
-----	-----	-----	-----
1	1,702,486.50	1	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO 33801 WASHINGTON STREET WINCHESTER CA 92596 951 926-7444 SB PREF CLAIMED 00576183 FAX 951 926-7440

07-1264F4
07-LA-210-R
05/26/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 2
05/31/05

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	BEADOR CONSTRUCTION CORONA CA	ITEMS 7 AND 56 (PARTIAL)
	CROWN FENCE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA	ITEMS 5, 6 AND 58 (PARTIAL)
	J F L ELECTRIC LOS ANGELES CA	ITEM 60 (PARTIAL)
	SOUTHWEST V DITCH RIVERSIDE CA	ITEM 56 (PARTIAL)
	THOMAS AND PRATT EL SOBRANTE CA	ITEMS 1 AND 3 (PARTIAL)

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074019	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	50,000.00	50,000.00
3 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	7,782.00	7,782.00
4 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	47,100.00	47,100.00
5	150605	REMOVE FENCE	M	150	25.55	3,832.50
6	152381	RELOCATE GATE	EA	2	1,100.00	2,200.00
7 (S)	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	M3	900	68.00	61,200.00
8 (S)	034480	PATH STABILIZER	M2	2,400	3.86	9,264.00
9	200002	ROADSIDE CLEARING	LS	LUMP SUM	15,000.00	15,000.00
10	034481	BOULDER	EA	5	675.00	3,375.00
11	202006	SOIL AMENDMENT	M3	330	36.00	11,880.00
12	202011	MULCH	M3	4,350	23.25	101,137.50
13	202031	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (SLOW RELEASE)	KG	550	7.15	3,932.50
14	202033	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (PACKET)	EA	18,750	.45	8,437.50
15	203024	COMPOST (EROSION CONTROL)	M3	59	44.00	2,596.00
16	203045	PURE LIVE SEED (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	14	221.00	3,094.00
17	204006	PLANT (GROUP F)	EA	35,300	.26	9,178.00
18	204035	PLANT (GROUP A)	EA	4,700	7.50	35,250.00
19	204036	PLANT (GROUP B)	EA	880	30.00	26,400.00
20	204038	PLANT (GROUP U)	EA	480	75.00	36,000.00
21	034490	PLANTING PLANT (GROUP P)	EA	240	72.00	17,280.00
22	204099	PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK	LS	LUMP SUM	168,000.00	168,000.00
23	206560	CONTROL AND NEUTRAL CONDUCTORS	LS	LUMP SUM	45,017.00	45,017.00
24	206611	25 MM ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROL VALVE	EA	78	230.00	17,940.00
25	206613	40 MM ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROL VALVE	EA	33	235.00	7,755.00
26	206614	50 MM ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROL VALVE	EA	8	240.00	1,920.00
27	034482	4 STATION IRRIGATION CONTROLLER (SOLAR) (POLE MOUNTED)	EA	1	1,400.00	1,400.00
28	206753	24 STATION IRRIGATION CONTROLLER (WALL MOUNTED)	EA	3	2,000.00	6,000.00
29	034483	32 STATION IRRIGATION CONTROLLER (WALL MOUNTED)	EA	1	2,200.00	2,200.00
30	206756	16 STATION IRRIGATION CONTROLLER (WALL MOUNTED)	EA	2	1,900.00	3,800.00
31	034484	REMOTE CONTROL VALVE ACTUATOR SYSTEM	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
32	208018	25 MM GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE (SUPPLY LINE)	M	5	225.00	1,125.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
33	208021	50 MM GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE (SUPPLY LINE)	M	37	142.00	5,254.00
34 (F)	208215	20 MM PLASTIC PIPE (IRRIGATION LINE)	M	750	5.25	3,937.50
35 (F)	208249	20 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 200) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	18,561	5.50	102,085.50
36 (F)	208250	25 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 200) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	7,130	6.50	46,345.00
37 (F)	208251	32 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 200) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	5,372	6.75	36,261.00
38 (F)	208252	40 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 200) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	430	7.00	3,010.00
39 (F)	208253	50 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 200) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	1,775	7.50	13,312.50
40 (F)	208254	65 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 200) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	4,905	8.00	39,240.00
41 (F)	208255	75 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 200) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	1,646	14.00	23,044.00
42 (F)	208286	32 MM PLASTIC PIPE (PR 315) (SUPPLY LINE)	M	543	7.00	3,801.00
43	208304	WATER METER	EA	6	2,750.00	16,500.00
44	208421	BACKFLOW PREVENTER ASSEMBLY ENCLOSURE	EA	5	1,350.00	6,750.00
45	208432	25 MM BACKFLOW PREVENTER ASSEMBLY	EA	1	1,777.00	1,777.00
46	208435	50 MM BACKFLOW PREVENTER ASSEMBLY	EA	5	1,825.00	9,125.00
47	208465	SPRINKLER (TYPE A-5)	EA	24	28.00	672.00
48	208467	SPRINKLER (TYPE A-7)	EA	620	21.00	13,020.00
49	208483	SPRINKLER (TYPE C-3)	EA	5,120	17.50	89,600.00
50	208492	65 MM GATE VALVE	EA	16	185.00	2,960.00
51	208526	SPRINKLER (TYPE D-1)	EA	290	18.00	5,220.00
52	034485	40 MM FILTER ASSEMBLY UNIT	EA	32	365.00	11,680.00
53	034486	40 MM BALL VALVE	EA	33	190.00	6,270.00
54	208731	200 MM CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE CONDUIT	M	9	135.00	1,215.00
55	034487	100 MM CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE CONDUIT	M	23	82.00	1,886.00
56	034488	SLOPE PAVING	M2	1,900	175.25	332,975.00
57 (S)	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	M3	20	465.00	9,300.00
58 (S)	802589	1.5 M CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-1.8)	EA	1	1,850.00	1,850.00
59 (S)	860640	IRRIGATION CONTROLLER ENCLOSURE CABINET	EA	4	6,700.00	26,800.00

07-1264F4
07-LA-210-R
05/26/05

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

BID245
PAGE 5
05/31/05

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
60 (S)	034489	ELECTRIC SERVICE (IRRIGATON - MODIFY)	LS	LUMP SUM	39,000.00	39,000.00
61	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	135,000.00	135,000.00
					TOTAL	1,702,486.50